

2220011152

J4859C

HP X121 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver - SMF or MMF



## Description

A small form factor pluggable (SFP) gigabit LX transceiver that provides a full-duplex gigabit solution up to 10 km (singlemode) or 550 m (multimode).

### www.zenitel.com

#### info@zenitel.com

Zenitel and its subsidiaries assume no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this publication, or for damages arising from the information therein. Zenitel products are developed and marketed by Zenitel. The company's Quality Assurance System is certified to meet the requirements in NS-EN ISO 9001. Zenitel reserves the right to modify designs and alter specifications without notice.

ZENITEL PROPRIETARY. This document and its supplementing elements, contain Zenitel or third party information which is proprietary and confidential. Any disclosure, copying, distribution or use is prohibited, if not otherwise explicitly agreed in writing with Zenitel. Any authorized reproduction, in part or in whole, must include this legend; Zenitel – All rights reserved.

# Specifications

## CABLING

Туре	Either single mode or	
	multimode	
	* 62.5/125 μm or 50/125	
	μm (core/cladding)	
	diameter, graded-index,	
	low metal content,	
	multimode fiber optic,	
	complying with ITU-T	
	G.651 and ISO/IEC 793-2	
	Type A1b or A1a,	
	respectively	
	* Low metal content,	
	single-mode fiber-optic,	
	complying with ITU-T	
	G.652 and ISO/IEC 793-2	
	Туре В1	
Maximum distance	10 km (single mode) or	

## **DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT**

Dimensions (W x D x H)	13.7 x 56.9 x 12.3 mm
Weight	0.02 kg

## www.zenitel.com

## info@zenitel.com

Zenitel and its subsidiaries assume no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this publication, or for damages arising from the information therein. Zenitel products are developed and marketed by Zenitel. The company's Quality Assurance System is certified to meet the requirements in NS-EN ISO 9001. Zenitel reserves the right to modify designs and alter specifications without notice.

ZENITEL PROPRIETARY. This document and its supplementing elements, contain Zenitel or third party information which is proprietary and confidential. Any disclosure, copying, distribution or use is prohibited, if not otherwise explicitly agreed in writing with Zenitel. Any authorized reproduction, in part or in whole, must include this legend; Zenitel – All rights reserved.